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HPE Aruba Networking Switching Associate Exam Sample Questions (Q31-
Q36):

NEW QUESTION # 31

A Solutions Architect is designing a network automation solution for a large campus environment rumning HPE Aruba Networking
CX switches. The customer wants to be able to use scripts to monitor and configure the switches in a programmatic way.

‘Which built-in software capability of AOS-CX is specifically designed for this type of on-box automation?

A. A graphical traffic-flow visualization tool.

B. A full-featured Python interpreter and REST APL

C. A network analysis module powered by machine learning,
D. The ability to run third-party containerized applications.

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION # 32
A Network Operator is examining the MAC address table of a switch to troubleshoot a connectivity issue.
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show mac-address-table vlan 10

MAC Address Port Type
00:50:56:8d:1a:2b 1/1/1 Dynamic
00:50:56:8d:3c4d 1/1/1 Dynamic
00:50:56:8d:5e:6f 1/1/2 Dynamic

How does a Layer 2 switch build this table?

A. By inspecting the source MAC address of incoming frames.

B. By receiving broadcast announcements froma central MAC address server.
C. By downloading the table from the default gateway via ARP.

D. By inspecting the destination MAC address of incoming frames.

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION # 33

A network technician is troubleshooting a user's complaint of being unable to reach a server. The technician uses the “ping’
command from the user's default gateway (an AOS-CX switch) to the server's IP address (172.16.30.10) and receives a
"Destination Host Unreachable" message. The technician then displays the switch's IP route table.

Review the routing table output:

show ip route

Codes: C - Connected, S - Static, R - RIP, O - OSPF, B - BGP > - Selected route, * - FIB route S > 0.0.0.0/0 [1/0] via
10.1.254.1, vlanl C > 10.1.0.0/16 is directly connected, vlanl C > 192.168.1.0/24 is directly connected, vlan100 O >
192.168.50.0/24 [110/1] via 10.1.1.2, vlan] Based on the routing table, what is the most likely cause of the "Destination Host
Unreachable" error?

A. The switch has no specific route to the 172.16.30.0 network.
B. The switch has no default route configured.

C. The directly connected interface for VLAN 1 is down.

D. The OSPF protocol is not finctioning correctly.

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION # 34

A Network Operator is managing a diverse network of HPE Aruba Networking switches, including data center and campus models.
The operator needs a centralized, cloud-based platform to manage, monitor, and configure all of these devices froma single
dashboard. Which HPE Aruba Networking solution is designed for this purpose?

A. The local Web Ul of each switch
B. HPE iLO (Integrated Lights-Out)
C. Aruba NetEdit
D. Aruba Central

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION # 35

A Network Technician is troubleshooting a newly installed fiber optic link between two buildings that are 500 meters apart. The
connection is for a 10Gbps link. The technician has installed multi- mode fiber (MMF) transceivers and an OM3 MMEF cable, but
the link will not establish.

show interface 1/1/1

Port 1/1/1:

Status: Down

Admin state: up

Type: SFP+

SFP+ Manufacturer: HPE

SFP+ Part Number: J9150D (10G SR)

SFP+ RX Power: -30.0 dBm (Low)



Based on the output, what is the most likely Layer 1 cause of the problem?

¢ A The receive (RX) power is too low, indicating a problem with the cable path like a break, a bad splice, or a dirty
connector.

¢ B. The fiber optic cable is single-mode fiber, not multi-mode.

o (. The transceiver is not an authentic HPE product.

e D. The distance of 500 meters exceeds the maximum range for 10G SR transceivers over OM3 MMF.

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION # 36
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